Gasto Corriente
Gasto de Capital

Amortizacion de la Deuda y Disminucién de
Pasivos

Pensiones y Jubilaciones

Participaciones

87,863,976

3,060,000
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5,711,008

«2,259,258

93,575,074

790,742

83,034,156

603,760

83,009,148

603,759

10,540,918

186,982

Total del Gasto

90,913,976

3,451,840

94,365,816

83,637,916

83,612,907

10,727,900
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